VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 260

Department of Accounts

| Item 260 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Service Center Administration (82600) | \$2,653,260 | \$2,783,466 |
| Payroll Service Bureau (82601) | \$2,653,260 | \$2,783,466 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Internal Service | \$2,653,260 | \$2,783,466 |